NUNEATON AND DISTRICT SCHOOLS’ FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION

UNDER 18
Wednesday 16th March
At Higham Lane
Nicholas Chamberlaine
Polesworth

St Thomas More

UNDER 16
Thursday 17th March
At Polesworth




At George Eliot
St Thomas More




Higham Lane

Kingsbury





Ash Green
NUNEATON AND DISTRICT SCHOOLS’ FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION

UNDER 15

Thursday 3rd March
At Etone




At Nuneaton Academy

At George Eliot
Higham Lane



Queen Elizabeth


Ash Green



Kingsbury




Hartshill



Polesworth
Nicholas Chamberlaine







St Thomas More









Thursday 31st March
At Higham Lane



At Queen Elizabeth

At Kingsbury
St Thomas More



Etone




Polesworth



Ash Green




George Eliot



Nicholas Chamberlaine
Hartshill









Nuneaton Academy

UNDER 14
Wednesday 2nd March
At Higham Lane



At Hartshill



At St Thomas More
Etone





Nuneaton Academy

Polesworth
Ash Green




Kingsbury



George Eliot
Queen Elizabeth
Wednesday 23rd March
At George Eliot



At Etone



At Kingsbury


Polesworth




Nuneaton Academy

Ash Green
Higham Lane



Queen Elizabeth


St Thomas More
Hartshill

NUNEATON AND DISTRICT SCHOOLS’ FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION
UNDER 13
Thursday 10th March
At Hartshill




At Ash Green


At Nuneaton Academy
Higham Lane



St Thomas More


Polesworth


Etone





Nicholas Chamberlaine

George Eliot
Queen Elizabeth



Kingsbury
Thursday 24th March
At Higham Lane



At George Eliot


At Queen Elizabeth
Ash Green




St Thomas More


Kingsbury
Nuneaton Academy


Hartshill



Polesworth

Nicholas Chamberlaine


Etone





UNDER 12
Wednesday 9th March
At Higham Lane



At Kingsbury


At Etone
Hartshill




Nuneaton Academy

Polesworth

Nicholas Chamberlaine


George Eliot



St Thomas More

Queen Elizabeth


 





Ash Green

Wednesday 30th March
At George Eliot



At Hartshill



At Ash Green
Higham Lane



Etone




St Thomas More

Polesworth




Nuneaton Academy

Queen Elizabeth

Kingsbury









Nicholas Chamberlaine

